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JAEN, 13/11/2021

Prueba 1 Masc., 2000m Libre Infantil Masc. L.D.
13/11/2021 - 10:00 Resultados
Clasificacién AN Tiempo  Puntos
1. CANTILLO CASTILLA, Iker 07 C.D.N. Cordoba 22:1894 19,00
50m: 29.70 29.70 550m: 5:55.95 33.12 1050m: 11:32.55 33.87 1550m: 17:13.00 34.13
100m: 1:01.29 31.59 600m: 6:29.43 33.48 1100m: 12:06.63 34.08 1600m: 17:47.66 34.66
150m: 1:33.65 32.36 650m: 7:02.68 33.25 1150m: 12:40.19 33.56 1650m: 18:22.36 34.70
200m: 2:05.67 32.02 700m: 7:36.16 33.48 1200m: 13:13.82 33.63 1700m: 18:56.87 34.51
250m: 2:38.33 32.66 750m: 8:09.65 33.49 1250m: 13:47.95 3413  1750m: 19:31.21 34.34
300m: 3:10.78 32.45 800m: 8:43.28 33.63 1300m: 14:22.09 34.14 1800m: 20:05.81 34.60
350m: 3:43.41 32.63 850m: 9:17.10 33.82 1350m: 14:56.34 34.25 1850m: 20:40.24 34.43
400m: 4:16.59 33.18 900m: 9:51.17 34.07 1400m: 15:30.23 33.89 1900m: 21:14.74 34.50
450m: 4:49.80 33.21 950m: 10:24.70 33.53 1450m: 16:04.90 34.67 1950m: 21:49.14 34.40
500m: 5:22.83 33.03 1000m: 10:58.68 33.98 1500m: 16:38.87 33.97 2000m: 22:18.94 29.80
2. MARISCAL MILLAN, Rafael 07  Navial 23:12.77 16,00
50m: 31.36 31.36 550m: 6:16.66 34.63 1050m: 12:05.54 3495 1550m: 17:56.28 35.63
100m: 1:04.92 33.56 600m: 6:51.20 34.54 1100m: 12:39.78 34.24 1600m: 18:31.61 35.33
150m: 1:39.12 34.20 650m: 7:26.31 3511  1150m: 13:14.19 34.41 1650m: 19:07.14 35.53
200m: 2:13.26 34.14 700m: 8:01.02 34.71  1200m: 13:48.83 34.64 1700m: 19:42.90 35.76
250m: 2:47.91 34.65 750m: 8:36.24 35.22 1250m: 14:24.28 35.45 1750m: 20:18.70 35.80
300m: 3:22.32 34.41 800m: 9:11.25 35.01  1300m: 14:59.41 35.13 1800m: 20:54.36 35.66
350m: 3:57.27 34.95 850m: 9:46.16 3491 1350m: 15:35.13 35.72 1850m: 21:30.02 35.66
400m: 4:32.21 34.94 900m: 10:20.66 34.50 1400m: 16:10.19 35.06 1900m: 22:05.61 35.59
450m: 5:07.08 34.87 950m: 10:55.70 35.04 1450m: 16:45.70 35.51 1950m: 22:40.78 35.17
500m: 5:42.03 34.95 1000m: 11:30.59 34.89 1500m: 17:20.65 34.95 2000m: 23:12.77 31.99
3. CALIZ GARCIA, Miguel 07  C.N. Churriana 23:13.53 14,00
50m: 32.14 32.14 550m: 6:14.16 34.63 1050m: 12:04.43 35.51 1550m: 17:58.99 35.52
100m: 1:05.91 33.77 600m: 6:48.64 3448 1100m: 12:39.94 35.51 1600m: 18:34.04 35.05
150m: 1:40.21 34.30 650m: 7:23.39 34.75 1150m: 13:15.33 35.39 1650m: 19:09.32 35.28
200m: 2:14.64 34.43 700m: 7:58.34 34.95 1200m: 13:51.03 35.70 1700m: 19:44.67 35.35
250m: 2:48.69 34.05 750m: 8:33.09 34.75 1250m: 14:26.75 35.72  1750m: 20:19.96 35.29
300m: 3:22.57 33.88 800m: 9:07.88 34.79 1300m: 15:02.08 35.33  1800m: 20:55.55 35.59
350m: 3:56.63 34.06 850m: 9:43.21 35.33 1350m: 15:37.36 35.28 1850m: 21:30.90 35.35
400m: 4:30.71 34.08 900m: 10:17.98 34.77 1400m: 16:12.65 35.29 1900m: 22:06.06 35.16
450m: 5:05.08 34.37 950m: 10:53.43 35.45 1450m: 16:48.19 35.54 1950m: 22:40.86 34.80
500m: 5:39.53 34.45 1000m: 11:28.92 3549 1500m: 17:23.47 35.28 2000m: 23:13.53 32.67
4. HURTADO CUESTA, Jesus 07  C.N. Churriana 23:28.70 13,00
50m: 29.65 29.65 550m: 6:15.82 3521 1050m: 12:10.34 35.04 1550m: 18:00.38 33.55
100m: 1:01.70 32.05 600m: 6:51.38 35.56 1100m: 12:44.21 33.87 1600m: 18:35.05 34.67
150m: 1:35.59 33.89 650m: 7:26.74 35.36  1150m: 13:19.21 35.00 1650m: 19:11.23 36.18
200m: 2:10.16 34.57 700m: 8:01.71 34.97 1200m: 13:54.17 34.96 1700m: 19:47.42 36.19
250m: 2:44.97 34.81 750m: 8:37.64 35.93 1250m: 14:29.41 35.24 1750m: 20:24.74 37.32
300m: 3:20.29 35.32 800m: 9:13.42 35.78 1300m: 15:05.01 35.60 1800m: 21:01.82 37.08
350m: 3:55.32 35.03 850m: 9:49.01 35.59 1350m: 15:40.63 35.62 1850m: 21:38.75 36.93
400m: 4:31.31 35.99 900m: 10:24.68 35.67 1400m: 16:15.50 34.87 1900m: 22:15.68 36.93
450m: 5:05.26 33.95 950m: 10:59.63 34.95 1450m: 16:51.23 35.73 1950m: 22:49.60 33.92
500m: 5:40.61 35.35 1000m: 11:35.30 35.67 1500m: 17:26.83 35.60 2000m: 23:28.70 39.10
5. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Jesus Manud€7  Navial 24:06.97 12,00
50m: 32.80 32.80 550m: 6:25.44 35.52 1050m: 12:27.45 36.84 1550m: 18:35.84 36.80
100m: 1:07.14 34.34 600m: 7:01.56 36.12 1100m: 13:04.23 36.78 1600m: 19:13.07 37.23
150m: 1:41.82 34.68 650m: 7:37.32 35.76  1150m: 13:41.10 36.87 1650m: 19:50.30 37.23
200m: 2:16.94 35.12 700m: 8:13.22 35.90 1200m: 14:17.75 36.65 1700m: 20:27.28 36.98
250m: 2:52.16 35.22 750m: 8:49.18 35.96 1250m: 14:54.78 37.03 1750m: 21:03.88 36.60
300m: 3:27.59 35.43 800m: 9:25.09 35.91  1300m: 15:31.81 37.03 1800m: 21:41.20 37.32
350m: 4:02.79 35.20 850m: 10:01.50 36.41 1350m: 16:08.76 36.95 1850m: 22:18.27 37.07
400m: 4:38.24 35.45 900m: 10:37.83 36.33 1400m: 16:45.37 36.61 1900m: 22:55.28 37.01
450m: 5:13.95 35.71 950m: 11:13.98 36.15 1450m: 17:22.03 36.66 1950m: 23:31.79 36.51
500m: 5:49.92 35.97 1000m: 11:50.61 36.63 1500m: 17:59.04 37.01 2000m: 24:06.97 35.18
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6. LINARES GONZALEZ, Adrian 07  C.D.N. Cordoba 24:29.20 11,00
50m: 31.68 31.68 550m: 6:29.54 36.80 1050m: 12:42.38 37.71  1550m: 18:55.53 37.07
100m: 1:05.99 34.31 600m: 7:06.10 36.56 1100m: 13:19.44 37.06 1600m: 19:33.30 37.77
150m: 1:41.34 35.35 650m: 7:43.56 37.46  1150m: 13:56.84 37.40 1650m: 20:10.76 37.46
200m: 2:16.56 35.22 700m: 8:21.08 37.52  1200m: 14:34.43 37.59 1700m: 20:47.44 36.68
250m: 2:52.19 35.63 750m: 8:57.71 36.63 1250m: 15:11.40 36.97 1750m: 21:25.05 37.61
300m: 3:27.80 35.61 800m: 9:35.20 37.49 1300m: 15:48.86 37.46  1800m: 22:02.27 37.22
350m: 4:03.53 35.73 850m: 10:12.37 3717 1350m: 16:26.37 37.51 1850m: 22:38.92 36.65
400m: 4:40.07 36.54 900m: 10:49.69 37.32  1400m: 17:03.95 37.58 1900m: 23:16.36 37.44
450m: 5:16.17 36.10 950m: 11:27.20 37.51 1450m: 17:41.03 37.08 1950m: 23:53.38 37.02
500m: 5:52.74 36.57 1000m: 12:04.67 37.47 1500m: 18:18.46 37.43  2000m: 24:29.20 35.82

7. VIGO SANCHEZ, Daniel Andrews 07  C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 24:3297 10,00
50m: 35.38 35.38  550m: 6:48.62  37.61 1050m: 12:59.04 36.74 1550m: 19:06.74  36.77
100m: 1:12.43  37.05  600m: 7:25.83  37.21 1100m: 13:34.91  35.87 1600m: 19:43.72  36.98
150m: 1:50.08 37.65  650m: 8:03.42  37.59 1150m: 14:10.88  35.97 1650m: 20:21.52  37.80
200m: 2:27.15  37.07  700m: 8:41.14  37.72 1200m: 14:47.33  36.45 1700m: 20:58.84  37.32
250m: 3:04.35 37.20 750m: 9:18.50  37.36 1250m: 15:23.90 36.57 1750m: 21:35.52  36.68
300m: 3:41.56 37.21 800m: 9:55.31 36.81 1300m: 16:01.24 37.34 1800m: 22:11.79 36.27
350m: 4:18.80 37.24  850m: 10:32.06  36.75 1350m: 16:37.95  36.71 1850m: 22:48.83  37.04
400m: 4:55.74  36.94  900m: 11:09.16  37.10 1400m: 17:14.89  36.94 1900m: 23:25.62  36.79
450m: 5:33.56  37.82  950m: 11:45.79  36.63 1450m: 17:52.53  37.64 1950m: 24:02.00  36.38
500m: 6:11.01  37.45 1000m: 12:22.30  36.51 1500m: 18:29.97  37.44 2000m: 24:32.97  30.97

8. SABORITO CASTILLO, Alejandro 07  C.N. Axarquia 24:33.57 9,00
50m: 34.05 34.05 550m: 6:43.78 37.69 1050m: 12:58.36 37.42 1550m: 19:08.95 36.58
100m: 1:10.21 36.16 600m: 7:21.43 37.65 1100m: 13:35.03 36.67 1600m: 19:46.16 37.21
150m:  1:47.51 37.30 650m: 7:58.90 37.47 1150m: 14:11.26 36.23 1650m: 20:23.33 3717
200m: 2:25.32 37.81 700m: 8:36.49 37.59 1200m: 14:48.67 37.41  1700m: 20:59.68 36.35
250m: 3:02.04 36.72 750m: 9:13.88 37.39 1250m: 15:26.18 37.51 1750m: 21:35.62 35.94
300m: 3:39.20 37.16 800m: 9:51.57 37.69 1300m: 16:02.95 36.77 1800m: 22:13.12 37.50
350m: 4:16.14 36.94 850m: 10:28.81 37.24 1350m: 16:40.50 37.55 1850m: 22:50.49 37.37
400m: 4:53.04 36.90 900m: 11:06.28 37.47 1400m: 17:17.61 37.11  1900m: 23:27.28 36.79
450m: 5:30.18 37.14 950m: 11:43.75 37.47 1450m: 17:54.94 37.33  1950m: 24:02.88 35.60
500m: 6:06.09 3591  1000m: 12:20.94 37.19 1500m: 18:32.37 37.43 2000m: 24:33.57 30.69

9. ARAGON PALACIOS, Rodrigo 07 C.D.N. Cordoba 24:33.76 8,00
50m: 33.37 33.37 550m: 6:43.04 37.16  1050m: 12:53.51 37.20 1550m: 19:03.17 37.29
100m: 1:09.12 35.75 600m: 7:20.59 37.55 1100m: 13:30.66 37.15 1600m: 19:39.78 36.61
150m: 1:45.79 36.67 650m: 7:57.93 37.34 1150m: 14:07.68 37.02 1650m: 20:16.93 37.15
200m: 2:22.47 36.68 700m: 8:34.94 37.01  1200m: 14:44.61 36.93 1700m: 20:54.51 37.58
250m: 2:59.58 37.11 750m: 9:11.93 36.99 1250m: 15:21.52 36.91  1750m: 21:30.90 36.39
300m: 3:36.58 37.00 800m: 9:48.92 36.99 1300m: 15:57.78 36.26 1800m: 22:07.98 37.08
350m: 4:13.65 37.07 850m: 10:25.88 36.96 1350m: 16:34.82 37.04 1850m: 22:44.77 36.79
400m: 4:50.93 37.28 900m: 11:03.21 37.33  1400m: 17:11.96 37.14 1900m: 23:21.75 36.98
450m: 5:28.04 37.11 950m: 11:40.08 36.87 1450m: 17:48.85 36.89 1950m: 23:58.78 37.03
500m: 6:05.88 37.84  1000m: 12:16.31 36.23 1500m: 18:25.88 37.03 2000m: 24:33.76 34.98

10. ARAGON PALACIOS, Nicolas 07  C.D.N. Cordoba 24:50.98 7,00
50m: 33.90 33.90 550m: 6:42.20 37.64 1050m: 12:53.94 37.27 1550m: 19:11.46 37.10
100m: 1:08.71 34.81 600m: 7:19.07 36.87 1100m: 13:31.43 37.49 1600m: 19:49.09 37.63
150m:  1:44.95 36.24 650m: 7:56.40 37.33 1150m: 14:08.65 37.22 1650m: 20:26.73 37.64
200m: 2:21.62 36.67 700m: 8:33.73 37.33 1200m: 14:46.96 38.31  1700m: 21:04.54 37.81
250m: 2:58.09 36.47 750m: 9:10.82 37.09 1250m: 15:24.68 37.72 1750m: 21:42.75 38.21
300m: 3:35.45 37.36 800m: 9:48.38 37.56  1300m: 16:02.69 38.01 1800m: 22:20.54 37.79
350m: 4:12.82 37.37 850m: 10:25.00 36.62 1350m: 16:40.44 37.75 1850m: 22:58.26 37.72
400m: 4:50.12 37.30 900m: 11:02.36 37.36  1400m: 17:18.26 37.82  1900m: 23:36.29 38.03
450m: 5:27.51 37.39 950m: 11:39.88 37.52  1450m: 17:56.22 37.96  1950m: 24:14.21 37.92
500m: 6:04.56 37.05 1000m: 12:16.67 36.79  1500m: 18:34.36 38.14  2000m: 24:50.98 36.77
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11. ROMERO MARTINEZ, Jose Carlos 08  Navial 24:58.12 6,00
50m: 33.32 33.32 550m: 6:43.41 37.31  1050m: 13:00.06 37.58 1550m: 19:17.91 37.82
100m: 1:08.75 35.43 600m: 7:20.76 37.35 1100m: 13:37.36 37.30 1600m: 19:56.40 38.49
150m: 1:44.89 36.14 650m: 7:59.84 39.08 1150m: 14:15.12 37.76  1650m: 20:33.63 37.23
200m: 2:22.38 37.49 700m: 8:39.77 39.93 1200m: 14:52.93 37.81  1700m: 21:11.61 37.98
250m: 3:00.08 37.70 750m: 9:15.75 35.98 1250m: 15:30.56 37.63 1750m: 21:49.85 38.24
300m: 3:36.46 36.38 800m: 9:52.74 36.99 1300m: 16:08.96 38.40 1800m: 22:27.79 37.94
350m: 4:13.09 36.63 850m: 10:30.09 37.35 1350m: 16:47.01 38.06 1850m: 23:05.82 38.03
400m: 4:50.67 37.58 900m: 11:07.54 37.45 1400m: 17:24.29 37.28 1900m: 23:43.81 37.99
450m: 5:28.32 37.65 950m: 11:45.12 37.58 1450m: 18:02.12 37.83 1950m: 24:21.54 37.73
500m: 6:06.10 37.78  1000m: 12:22.48 37.36  1500m: 18:40.09 37.97 2000m: 24:58.12 36.58

12. LOPEZ PERALVAREZ, Bryan 07  C.N. Almeria 25:02.28 5,00
50m: 33.03 33.03 550m: 6:43.13 37.01  1050m: 13:01.16 37.80 1550m: 19:21.49 37.94
100m: 1:08.98 35.95 600m: 7:21.13 38.00 1100m: 13:39.43 38.27 1600m: 20:00.01 38.52
150m: 1:46.19 37.21 650m: 7:59.16 38.03 1150m: 14:16.66 37.23 1650m: 20:37.88 37.87
200m: 2:23.31 37.12 700m: 8:37.07 37.91 1200m: 14:54.87 38.21 1700m: 21:16.29 38.41
250m: 3:00.81 37.50 750m: 9:14.85 37.78 1250m: 15:32.72 37.85 1750m: 21:54.62 38.33
300m: 3:38.12 37.31 800m: 9:52.15 37.30  1300m: 16:10.98 38.26  1800m: 22:32.69 38.07
350m: 4:14.82 36.70 850m: 10:30.23 38.08 1350m: 16:49.32 38.34 1850m: 23:10.38 37.69
400m: 4:52.08 37.26 900m: 11:07.96 37.73 1400m: 17:27.31 37.99 1900m: 23:48.28 37.90
450m: 5:29.30 37.22 950m: 11:45.77 37.81 1450m: 18:05.40 38.09 1950m: 24:25.77 37.49
500m: 6:06.12 36.82 1000m: 12:23.36 37.59 1500m: 18:43.55 38.15 2000m: 25:02.28 36.51

13. LUQUE CABEZAS, Alvaro 07 C.N.Baena 25:22.70 4,00
50m: 33.35 33.35 550m: 6:48.82 38.52 1050m: 13:19.27 38.61  1550m: 19:43.15 38.28
100m: 1:07.97 34.62 600m: 7:27.87 39.05 1100m: 13:56.81 37.54 1600m: 20:20.32 37.17
150m:  1:43.96 35.99 650m: 8:06.70 38.83 1150m: 14:34.72 37.91  1650m: 20:59.40 39.08
200m: 2:20.51 36.55 700m: 8:45.22 38.52 1200m: 15:13.67 38.95 1700m: 21:38.30 38.90
250m: 2:58.51 38.00 750m: 9:24.97 39.75 1250m: 15:52.70 39.03 1750m: 22:16.79 38.49
300m: 3:37.02 38.51 800m: 10:04.56 39.59 1300m: 16:31.13 38.43 1800m: 22:54.84 38.05
350m: 4:15.08 38.06 850m: 10:44.12 39.56 1350m: 17:09.58 38.45 1850m: 23:34.28 39.44
400m: 4:53.21 38.13 900m: 11:21.80 37.68 1400m: 17:47.70 38.12  1900m: 24:12.81 38.53
450m: 5:31.58 38.37 950m: 12:00.93 39.13  1450m: 18:26.49 38.79  1950m: 24:49.44 36.63
500m: 6:10.30 38.72  1000m: 12:40.66 39.73 1500m: 19:04.87 38.38  2000m: 25:22.70 33.26

14. TEMPRADO GARCIA, Aaron 07  C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 25:23.10 3,00
50m:  33.94 3394  550m: 6:47.92  38.84 1050m: 13:04.68  38.14 1550m: 19:32.04  37.02
100m: 1:09.49 3555  600m: 7:24.91  36.99 1100m: 13:42.44  37.76 1600m: 20:11.55  39.51
150m: 1:46.48  36.99  650m: 8:02.50  37.59 1150m: 14:20.16  37.72 1650m: 20:51.62  40.07
200m: 2:24.56  38.08  700m: 8:38.78  36.28 1200m: 14:59.07  38.91 1700m: 21:30.64  39.02
250m: 3:00.18 3562  750m: 9:16.99 3821 1250m: 15:37.71  38.64 1750m: 22:09.19  38.55
300m: 3:38.91 3873  800m: 9:55.04  38.05 1300m: 16:15.80  38.09 1800m: 22:48.96  39.77
350m: 4:16.58  37.67  850m: 10:33.28  38.24 1350m: 16:54.70  38.90 1850m: 23:29.44  40.48
400m: 4:52.74  36.16  900m: 11:11.39 3811 1400m: 17:34.31  39.61 1900m: 24:09.63  40.19
450m: 5:31.07  38.33  950m: 11:49.18  37.79 1450m: 18:14.70  40.39 1950m: 24:45.77  36.14
500m: 6:09.08  38.01 1000m: 12:26.54  37.36 1500m: 18:55.02  40.32 2000m: 25:23.10  37.33

15. GUDE RIOS, Fernando 08  Universidad De Granada 25:42.56 2,00
50m: 36.33 36.33 550m: 6:54.94 39.09 1050m: 13:32.47 39.04 1550m: 19:55.96 37.47
100m: 1:13.57 37.24  600m: 7:34.16  39.22 1100m: 14:10.23  37.76 1600m: 20:35.25  39.29
150m: 1:51.04  37.47  650m: 8:13.26  39.10 1150m: 14:48.90  38.67 1650m: 21:14.24  38.99
200m: 2:28.34 37.30  700m: 8:52.58  39.32 1200m: 15:27.87  38.97 1700m: 21:52.99  38.75
250m: 3:05.71  37.37  750m: 9:32.16  39.58 1250m: 16:06.14  38.27 1750m: 22:31.17  38.18
300m: 3:42.62  36.91 800m: 10:10.73  38.57 1300m: 16:44.86  38.72 1800m: 23:07.87  36.70
350m: 4:20.17  37.55  850m: 10:51.02  40.29 1350m: 17:21.71  36.85 1850m: 23:46.70  38.83
400m: 4:58.49 3832  900m: 11:31.52  40.50 1400m: 17:59.49  37.78 1900m: 24:24.69  37.99
450m: 5:37.42 3893  950m: 12:12.81 4129 1450m: 18:38.99  39.50 1950m: 24:58.06  33.37
500m: 6:15.85  38.43 1000m: 12:53.43  40.62 1500m: 19:18.49  39.50 2000m: 25:42.56  44.50
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16. FRANCO FRIAS, Ismael 07  Universidad De Granada 25:42.65 1,00
50m:  33.73 33.73  550m: 6:55.30  38.62 1050m: 13:23.52  38.50 1550m: 19:54.53  39.18
100m: 1:09.71 3598  600m: 7:34.21 38.91 1100m: 14:02.36  38.84 1600m: 20:33.63  39.10
150m: 1:47.87 38.16  650m: 8:13.20  38.99 1150m: 14:41.66  39.30 1650m: 21:13.12  39.49
200m: 2:25.78  37.91 700m: 8:51.93  38.73 1200m: 15:19.95 38.29 1700m: 21:52.35  39.23
250m: 3:04.26 3848  750m: 9:30.75  38.82 1250m: 15:59.15  39.20 1750m: 22:31.44  39.09
300m: 3:42.37  38.11 800m: 10:09.27  38.52 1300m: 16:38.18  39.03 1800m: 23:10.61  39.17
350m: 4:20.24  37.87  850m: 10:48.74  39.47 1350m: 17:17.65  39.47 1850m: 23:49.75  39.14
400m: 4:59.34 3910  900m: 11:27.51 38.77 1400m: 17:57.13  39.48 1900m: 24:28.07  38.32
450m: 5:38.23  38.89  950m: 12:05.99  38.48 1450m: 18:35.94  38.81 1950m: 25:06.68  38.61
500m: 6:16.68  38.45 1000m: 12:45.02  39.03 1500m: 19:15.35  39.41 2000m: 25:42.65  35.97

17. CAMINO CUBERO, Raul 08 C.N. Montoro 25:43.39 -
50m: 35.45 35.45 550m: 6:55.37 39.08 1050m: 13:24.13 38.82 1550m: 19:54.52 39.38
100m: 1:11.33 35.88 600m: 7:34.11 38.74 1100m: 14:02.87 38.74 1600m: 20:34.09 39.57
150m: 1:49.19 37.86 650m: 8:12.93 38.82 1150m: 14:41.63 38.76  1650m: 21:13.24 39.15
200m: 2:26.88 37.69 700m: 8:52.37 39.44 1200m: 15:20.85 39.22 1700m: 21:52.36 39.12
250m: 3:05.17 38.29 750m: 9:31.10 38.73 1250m: 16:00.14 39.29 1750m: 22:31.58 39.22
300m: 3:43.16 37.99 800m: 10:09.83 38.73 1300m: 16:39.30 39.16  1800m: 23:11.42 39.84
350m: 4:21.76 38.60 850m: 10:49.12 39.29 1350m: 17:18.34 39.04 1850m: 23:50.10 38.68
400m: 4:59.84 38.08 900m: 11:27.64 38.52 1400m: 17:56.66 38.32 1900m: 24:29.03 38.93
450m: 5:38.28 38.44 950m: 12:06.17 38.53 1450m: 18:36.20 39.54 1950m: 25:07.56 38.53
500m: 6:16.29 38.01  1000m: 12:45.31 39.14 1500m: 19:15.14 38.94 2000m: 25:43.39 35.83

18. ARAGON LUCENA, Ruben 08  Navial 26:02.27 -
50m: 35.49 35.49 550m: 6:58.34 39.06 1050m: 13:26.52 39.20 1550m: 20:01.81 40.53
100m: 1:13.02 37.53 600m: 7:37.06 38.72 1100m: 14:05.54 39.02 1600m: 20:41.79 39.98
150m: 1:50.26 37.24 650m: 8:15.91 38.85 1150m: 14:44.33 38.79  1650m: 21:22.12 40.33
200m: 2:28.29 38.03 700m: 8:55.11 39.20 1200m: 15:23.03 38.70 1700m: 22:02.21 40.09
250m: 3:06.28 37.99 750m: 9:33.38 38.27 1250m: 16:01.86 38.83 1750m: 22:41.77 39.56
300m: 3:44.41 38.13 800m: 10:11.77 38.39 1300m: 16:41.56 39.70  1800m: 23:21.61 39.84
350m: 4:22.86 38.45 850m: 10:51.03 39.26  1350m: 17:21.61 40.05 1850m: 24:02.16 40.55
400m: 5:01.90 39.04 900m: 11:29.97 38.94 1400m: 18:01.61 40.00 1900m: 24:42.94 40.78
450m: 5:40.35 38.45 950m: 12:08.54 38.57 1450m: 18:41.78 40.17  1950m: 25:23.89 40.95
500m: 6:19.28 38.93 1000m: 12:47.32 38.78 1500m: 19:21.28 39.50 2000m: 26:02.27 38.38

19. MONTILLA JURADO, Francisco 08 Navial 26:02.65 -
50m: 35.93 35.93 550m: 6:56.95 38.99 1050m: 13:26.56 38.37 1550m: 20:04.94 40.00
100m: 1:12.12 36.19 600m: 7:35.61 38.66 1100m: 14:06.26 39.70 1600m: 20:44.92 39.98
150m: 1:49.70 37.58 650m: 8:14.50 38.89 1150m: 14:45.89 39.63 1650m: 21:24.62 39.70
200m: 2:27.09 37.39 700m: 8:53.74 39.24 1200m: 15:26.10 40.21  1700m: 22:04.33 39.71
250m: 3:05.51 38.42 750m: 9:32.80 39.06 1250m: 16:05.82 39.72  1750m: 22:44.24 39.91
300m: 3:43.84 38.33 800m: 10:11.97 39.17 1300m: 16:45.57 39.75 1800m: 23:23.85 39.61
350m: 4:22.40 38.56 850m: 10:51.65 39.68 1350m: 17:25.84 40.27 1850m: 24:03.84 39.99
400m: 5:00.72 38.32 900m: 11:30.40 38.75 1400m: 18:05.53 39.69 1900m: 24:43.83 39.99
450m: 5:39.89 39.17 950m: 12:09.61 39.21  1450m: 18:44.94 39.41  1950m: 25:23.31 39.48
500m: 6:17.96 38.07 1000m: 12:48.19 38.58 1500m: 19:24.94 40.00 2000m: 26:02.65 39.34

20. MESA NAVARRO, Sergio 08 Navial 26:07.54 -
50m: 34.20 34.20 550m: 6:56.29 39.81  1050m: 13:32.04 39.87 1550m: 20:13.66 40.91
100m: 1:10.20 36.00 600m: 7:36.21 39.92  1100m: 14:12.27 40.23 1600m: 20:54.12 40.46
150m:  1:47.42 37.22 650m: 8:16.24 40.03  1150m: 14:52.41 40.14 1650m: 21:34.86 40.74
200m: 2:24.81 37.39 700m: 8:56.55 40.31  1200m: 15:32.28 39.87 1700m: 22:15.45 40.59
250m: 3:02.24 37.43 750m: 9:34.86 38.31  1250m: 16:12.65 40.37  1750m: 22:55.14 39.69
300m: 3:40.38 38.14 800m: 10:12.16 37.30 1300m: 16:52.10 39.45 1800m: 23:34.25 39.11
350m: 4:19.02 38.64 850m: 10:52.25 40.09 1350m: 17:31.81 39.71  1850m: 24:13.07 38.82
400m: 4:57.76 38.74 900m: 11:31.51 39.26  1400m: 18:12.06 40.25 1900m: 24:52.19 39.12
450m: 5:36.98 39.22 950m: 12:12.11 40.60 1450m: 18:51.42 39.36 1950m: 25:30.93 38.74
500m: 6:16.48 39.50 1000m: 12:52.17 40.06  1500m: 19:32.75 41.33 2000m: 26:07.54 36.61
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21. SANCHEZ CAPET, Daniel 07  C.N. Montoro 26:13.38 -
50m: 34.27 34.27 550m: 7:07.12 40.10 1050m: 13:39.26 40.18 1550m: 20:17.64 39.98
100m: 1:11.79 37.52 600m: 7:47.97 40.85 1100m: 14:19.46 40.20 1600m: 20:57.85 40.21
150m: 1:50.27 38.48 650m: 8:26.27 38.30 1150m: 14:59.07 39.61 1650m: 21:38.02 40.17
200m: 2:29.74 39.47 700m: 9:05.25 38.98 1200m: 15:37.52 38.45 1700m: 22:16.71 38.69
250m: 3:08.72 38.98 750m: 9:44.70 39.45 1250m: 16:17.49 39.97 1750m: 22:57.61 40.90
300m: 3:47.41 38.69 800m: 10:23.37 38.67 1300m: 16:57.41 39.92 1800m: 23:38.02 40.41
350m: 4:26.95 39.54 850m: 11:02.75 39.38 1350m: 17:37.54 40.13 1850m: 24:18.70 40.68
400m: 5:06.81 39.86 900m: 11:41.75 39.00 1400m: 18:17.67 40.13  1900m: 24:56.33 37.63
450m: 5:45.64 38.83 950m: 12:19.70 37.95 1450m: 18:57.06 39.39 1950m: 25:34.90 38.57
500m: 6:27.02 41.38  1000m: 12:59.08 39.38 1500m: 19:37.66 40.60 2000m: 26:13.38 38.48

22. LOPEZ SAEZ, Jose Maria 08  Universidad De Granada 26:25.04 -
50m: 36.73 36.73  550m: 7:16.10  39.71 1050m: 13:4556  40.40 1550m: 20:28.04  40.32
100m: 1:15.85 39.12  600m: 7:55.49  39.39 1100m: 14:25.86  40.30 1600m: 21:08.89  40.85
150m: 1:55.66  39.81 650m: 8:34.34  38.85 1150m: 15:06.31  40.45 1650m: 21:49.16  40.27
200m: 2:3558  39.92  700m: 9:112.79  38.45 1200m: 15:46.95 40.64 1700m: 22:30.37  41.21
250m: 3:15.68  40.10  750m: 9:51.33  38.54 1250m: 16:26.98  40.03 1750m: 23:10.87  40.50
300m: 3:56.15  40.47  800m: 10:28.78  37.45 1300m: 17:07.48  40.50 1800m: 23:50.61  39.74
350m: 4:35.93  39.78  850m: 11:07.23  38.45 1350m: 17:48.77 4129 1850m: 24:30.49  39.88
400m: 5:16.17  40.24  900m: 11:46.50  39.27 1400m: 18:29.09  40.32 1900m: 25:09.58  39.09
450m: 5:56.28  40.11 950m: 12:25.15  38.65 1450m: 19:08.84  39.75 1950m: 25:49.47  39.89
500m: 6:36.39  40.11  1000m: 13:05.16  40.01 1500m: 19:47.72  38.88 2000m: 26:25.04  35.57

23. VICO VALDIVIAS, Liberto 07  C.D. Natacion Andujar 26:25.34 -
50m: 36.51 36.51 550m: 7:09.63 38.91  1050m: 13:46.65 39.65 1550m: 20:26.91 39.82
100m: 1:14.28 37.77 600m: 7:49.28 39.65 1100m: 14:27.00 40.35 1600m: 21:07.05 40.14
150m: 1:53.62 39.34 650m: 8:28.85 39.57 1150m: 15:06.98 39.98 1650m: 21:47.20 40.15
200m: 2:33.29 39.67 700m: 9:08.41 39.56 1200m: 15:46.48 39.50 1700m: 22:27.62 40.42
250m: 3:12.62 39.33 750m: 9:48.13 39.72  1250m: 16:26.19 39.71  1750m: 23:07.61 39.99
300m: 3:52.05 39.43 800m: 10:27.64 39.51 1300m: 17:06.65 40.46  1800m: 23:47.57 39.96
350m: 4:31.72 39.67 850m: 11:07.73 40.09 1350m: 17:47.00 40.35 1850m: 24:27.97 40.40
400m: 5:11.33 39.61 900m: 11:47.47 39.74 1400m: 18:27.19 40.19  1900m: 25:07.63 39.66
450m: 5:51.14 39.81 950m: 12:27.24 39.77 1450m: 19:06.82 39.63 1950m: 25:46.95 39.32
500m: 6:30.72 39.58 1000m: 13:07.00 39.76  1500m: 19:47.09 40.27 2000m: 26:25.34 38.39

24. MARTIN COOK, Oliver 08  Universidad De Granada 26:27.59 -
50m:  36.55  36.55 550m: 7:25.48  42.31 1050m: 14:01.03  40.42 1550m: 20:39.66  39.08
100m: 1:15.48 38.93 600m: 8:06.13 40.65 1100m: 14:41.32 40.29 1600m: 21:18.62 38.96
150m: 1:55.87  40.39 650m: 8:45.72  39.59 1150m: 15:21.80  40.48 1650m: 21:57.44  38.82
200m: 2:36.98  41.11 700m: 9:24.35  38.63 1200m: 16:02.19  40.39 1700m: 22:36.36  38.92
250m: 3:17.93  40.95 750m: 10:03.73  39.38 1250m: 16:42.49  40.30 1750m: 23:15.14  38.78
300m: 3:59.59  41.66 800m: 10:42.33  38.60 1300m: 17:23.75 41.26 1800m: 23:54.02  38.88
350m: 4:40.22  40.63 850m: 11:21.68  39.35 1350m: 18:04.30  40.55 1850m: 24:33.29  39.27
400m: 5:20.78  40.56 900m: 11:59.89  38.21 1400m: 18:43.57  39.27 1900m: 25:11.99  38.70
450m: 6:02.01  41.23 950m: 12:40.24  40.35 1450m: 19:21.70  38.13 1950m: 25:51.35  39.36
500m: 6:43.17  41.16  1000m: 13:20.61 40.37 1500m: 20:00.58  38.88 2000m: 26:27.59  36.24

25. SKOPETSKIY MAIKO, Ivan 08 Navial 26:50.94 -
50m: 36.75 36.75 550m: 7:12.52 40.70 1050m: 13:55.29 40.58 1550m: 20:43.88 41.40
100m: 1:14.74 37.99 600m: 7:53.00 40.48 1100m: 14:36.13 40.84 1600m: 21:25.73 41.85
150m: 1:53.73 38.99 650m: 8:33.15 40.15 1150m: 15:17.46 41.33 1650m: 22:06.85 41.12
200m: 2:32.78 39.05 700m: 9:12.52 39.37 1200m: 15:57.63 40.17 1700m: 22:48.17 41.32
250m: 3:12.71 39.93 750m: 9:52.82 40.30 1250m: 16:38.32 40.69 1750m: 23:29.33 41.16
300m: 3:52.38 39.67 800m: 10:32.93 40.11  1300m: 17:18.65 40.33 1800m: 24:10.60 41.27
350m: 4:31.85 39.47 850m: 11:13.08 40.15 1350m: 17:59.46 40.81 1850m: 24:51.73 41.13
400m: 5:11.48 39.63 900m: 11:53.63 40.55 1400m: 18:40.55 41.09 1900m: 25:32.38 40.65
450m: 5:51.35 39.87 950m: 12:34.27 40.64 1450m: 19:21.67 4112 1950m: 26:12.44 40.06
500m: 6:31.82 40.47  1000m: 13:14.71 40.44 1500m: 20:02.48 40.81 2000m: 26:50.94 38.50
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26. GARCIA SANCHEZ, Dario 07  C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 26:53.91 -
50m: 37.28 37.28  550m: 7:20.05  40.20 1050m: 14:05.86  40.75 1550m: 20:54.41  41.01
100m: 1:15.96  38.68  600m: 7:59.90  39.85 1100m: 14:47.53  41.67 1600m: 21:34.71  40.30
150m: 1:55.49  39.53  650m: 8:40.49  40.59 1150m: 15:28.49  40.96 1650m: 22:14.94  40.23
200m: 2:36.54  41.05  700m: 9:21.06  40.57 1200m: 16:08.55  40.06 1700m: 22:54.90  39.96
250m: 3:16.32 39.78 750m: 10:00.97 39.91  1250m: 16:50.03 41.48 1750m: 23:35.61 40.71
300m: 3:57.27  40.95  800m: 10:41.54  40.57 1300m: 17:30.97  40.94 1800m: 24:16.22  40.61
350m: 4:37.30  40.03  850m: 11:22.83 4129 1350m: 18:12.67 41.70 1850m: 24:56.60  40.38
400m: 5:18.19  40.89  900m: 12:03.67  40.84 1400m: 18:52.83  40.16 1900m: 25:36.17  39.57
450m: 5:59.24  41.05  950m: 12:44.51  40.84 1450m: 19:32.08 3925 1950m: 26:16.96  40.79
500m: 6:39.85  40.61 1000m: 13:25.11  40.60 1500m: 20:13.40  41.32 2000m: 26:53.91  36.95

27. HERNANDEZ VILLARAN, Alvaro 07  C.N.Huelva 27:04.29 -
50m: 33.89 33.89 550m: 6:56.23 40.71  1050m: 13:50.46 41.43 1550m: 20:49.94 41.94
100m: 1:09.00 35.11 600m: 7:37.11 40.88 1100m: 14:32.62 4216  1600m: 21:32.52 42.58
150m: 1:44.37 35.37 650m: 8:18.70 41.59 1150m: 15:13.85 41.23  1650m: 22:14.37 41.85
200m: 2:21.52 37.15 700m: 8:59.76 41.06 1200m: 15:55.30 4145 1700m: 22:56.67 42.30
250m: 2:58.57 37.05 750m: 9:40.56 40.80 1250m: 16:37.68 42.38 1750m: 23:37.93 41.26
300m: 3:36.44 37.87 800m: 10:22.01 41.45 1300m: 17:19.01 41.33 1800m: 24:19.47 41.54
350m: 4:15.31 38.87 850m: 11:03.09 41.08 1350m: 18:00.83 41.82 1850m: 25:01.13 41.66
400m: 4:55.02 39.71 900m: 11:44.31 41.22 1400m: 18:42.94 4211 1900m: 25:42.48 41.35
450m: 5:34.70 39.68 950m: 12:26.29 4198 1450m: 19:24.99 42.05 1950m: 26:24.12 41.64
500m: 6:15.52 40.82  1000m: 13:09.03 42.74  1500m: 20:08.00 43.01 2000m: 27:04.29 40.17

28. JORVA PEREZ, Pablo 07  C.N.Huelva 27:35.24 -
50m: 31.86 31.86 550m: 7:16.01 42.83 1050m: 14:19.10 42.02  1550m: 21:21.20 42.72
100m: 1:07.68 35.82 600m: 7:58.14 42.13 1100m: 15:01.55 42.45 1600m: 22:02.79 41.59
150m: 1:46.86 39.18 650m: 8:39.33 4119 1150m: 15:43.02 41.47 1650m: 22:45.97 43.18
200m: 2:27.11 40.25 700m: 9:22.19 42.86 1200m: 16:24.41 41.39 1700m: 23:27.36 41.39
250m: 3:06.59 39.48 750m: 10:04.66 42.47 1250m: 17:07.15 42.74 1750m: 24:09.22 41.86
300m: 3:48.05 41.46 800m: 10:47.29 42.63 1300m: 17:49.54 42.39 1800m: 24:50.44 41.22
350m: 4:29.75 41.70 850m: 11:30.18 42.89 1350m: 18:32.50 42.96 1850m: 25:31.31 40.87
400m: 5:10.92 41.17 900m: 12:13.32 43.14  1400m: 19:14.36 41.86 1900m: 26:14.10 42.79
450m: 5:51.67 40.75 950m: 12:54.32 41.00 1450m: 19:56.29 41.93 1950m: 26:56.05 41.95
500m: 6:33.18 4151 1000m: 13:37.08 42.76  1500m: 20:38.48 42.19  2000m: 27:35.24 39.19

29. GARCIA ESPINOSA, Fernando 07 C.D. Swim Granada 28:02.82 -
50m: 35.95 35.95 550m: 7:31.35 42.09 1050m: 14:29.51 42.46 1550m: 21:36.40 44.06
100m: 1:15.09 39.14 600m: 8:12.54 41.19  1100m: 15:11.01 41.50 1600m: 22:18.70 42.30
150m: 1:56.16 41.07 650m: 8:54.53 41.99 1150m: 15:53.96 42.95 1650m: 23:02.84 44 14
200m: 2:37.33 41.17 700m: 9:36.21 41.68 1200m: 16:37.17 43.21 1700m: 23:46.59 43.75
250m: 3:19.50 4217 750m: 10:17.42 41.21 1250m: 17:20.00 42.83 1750m: 24:30.25 43.66
300m: 4:01.23 41.73 800m: 10:59.92 42,50 1300m: 18:02.20 42.20 1800m: 25:14.45 44.20
350m: 4:42.94 41.71 850m: 11:42.36 42.44 1350m: 18:43.86 41.66 1850m: 25:58.40 43.95
400m: 5:25.07 42.13 900m: 12:24.26 41.90 1400m: 19:26.51 42.65 1900m: 26:40.76 42.36
450m: 6:07.09 42.02 950m: 13:06.19 4193 1450m: 20:09.89 43.38 1950m: 27:21.76 41.00
500m: 6:49.26 4217 1000m: 13:47.05 40.86 1500m: 20:52.34 42.45 2000m: 28:02.82 41.06

30. CARO SALAS, Sergio 08 C.D.N.Inacua Malaga 28:12.54 -
50m:  36.90 36.90  550m: 7:21.59  41.26 1050m: 14:27.94  43.21 1550m: 21:42.13  43.34
100m: 1:15.99  39.09  600m: 8:02.68  41.09 1100m: 15:10.83  42.89 1600m: 22:25.74  43.61
150m: 1:55.78  39.79  650m: 8:44.58  41.90 1150m: 15:54.89  44.06 1650m: 23:09.98  44.24
200m: 2:36.05 4027  700m: 9:25.99 4141 1200m: 16:37.90  43.01 1700m: 23:54.11  44.13
250m: 3:17.02  40.97  750m: 10:08.79  42.80 1250m: 17:21.57  43.67 1750m: 24:37.39  43.28
300m: 3:57.67 40.65  800m: 10:51.66  42.87 1300m: 18:04.32 4275 1800m: 25:20.79  43.40
350m: 4:38.76  41.09  850m: 11:34.16  42.50 1350m: 18:47.77  43.45 1850m: 26:04.23  43.44
400m: 5:19.53  40.77  900m: 12:17.62  43.46 1400m: 19:32.49  44.72 1900m: 26:47.61  43.38
450m: 5:59.79  40.26  950m: 13:01.10  43.48 1450m: 20:15.62  43.13 1950m: 27:30.97  43.36
500m: 6:40.33  40.54  1000m: 13:44.73  43.63 1500m: 20:58.79  43.17 2000m: 28:12.54  41.57
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Prueba 1, Masc., 2000m Libre, Infantil Masc. L.D.

Clasificacién AN Tiempo  Puntos

31. MUNOZ REDONDO, David 07  C.D. Natacion Andujar 28:15.89 -
50m: 36.45 36.45 550m: 7:33.00 42.25 1050m: 14:39.90 42.45 1550m: 21:50.48 43.40
100m: 1:16.31 39.86 600m: 8:15.93 4293 1100m: 15:22.11 42.21  1600m: 22:33.69 43.21
150m: 1:52.36 36.05 650m: 8:58.46 4253 1150m: 16:04.18 42.07 1650m: 23:16.81 43.12
200m: 2:39.78 47.42 700m: 9:40.77 42.31 1200m: 16:47.02 42.84 1700m: 24:00.76 43.95
250m: 3:21.66 41.88 750m: 10:23.19 42.42 1250m: 17:29.61 42.59 1750m: 24:44.32 43.56
300m: 4:03.38 41.72 800m: 11:05.96 42.77 1300m: 18:12.64 43.03 1800m: 25:27.63 43.31
350m: 4:45.29 41.91 850m: 11:48.42 4246 1350m: 18:55.14 42.50 1850m: 26:10.42 42.79
400m: 5:27.35 42.06 900m: 12:31.35 42.93  1400m: 19:39.64 4450 1900m: 26:53.14 42.72
450m: 6:08.99 41.64 950m: 13:14.12 42.77 1450m: 20:23.38 43.74 1950m: 27:35.99 42.85
500m: 6:50.75 41.76  1000m: 13:57.45 43.33 1500m: 21:07.08 43.70  2000m: 28:15.89 39.90

32. GARACH RANCANO, Alejandro 08  Universidad De Granada 28:16.59 -
50m: 37.89 37.89  550m: 7:35.15 4293 1050m: 14:45.85 4351 1550m: 21:58.98  43.18
100m: 1:17.10  39.21 600m: 8:18.24  43.09 1100m: 15:28.90  43.05 1600m: 22:42.11  43.13
150m: 1:58.09  40.99  650m: 9:01.08  42.84 1150m: 16:12.16  43.26 1650m: 23:24.82  42.71
200m: 2:39.15  41.06  700m: 9:44.14  43.06 1200m: 16:55.68  43.52 1700m: 24:07.25 42.43
250m: 3:21.04 41.89  750m: 10:26.69  42.55 1250m: 17:39.67  43.99 1750m: 24:50.15  42.90
300m: 4:02.82 41.78  800m: 11:08.76  42.07 1300m: 18:23.34  43.67 1800m: 25:32.49  42.34
350m: 4:4520 4238  850m: 11:51.50  42.74 1350m: 19:06.74  43.40 1850m: 26:14.46  41.97
400m: 5:27.19  41.99  900m: 12:34.97  43.47 1400m: 19:49.03 4229 1900m: 26:56.41  41.95
450m: 6:09.80  42.61 950m: 13:18.69  43.72 1450m: 20:33.15  44.12 1950m: 27:37.09  40.68
500m: 6:52.22  42.42 1000m: 14:02.34  43.65 1500m: 21:15.80 42.65 2000m: 28:16.59  39.50

33. MCKENNA SMITH, Max 07  C.Kronos Nataciéon Mijas 28:34.13 -
50m:  37.75 37.75  550m: 7:40.58  43.18 1050m: 14:51.06  44.16 1550m: 22:06.21  43.55
100m: 1:18.07  40.32  600m: 8:22.82 4224 1100m: 15:33.99  42.93 1600m: 22:50.24  44.03
150m: 1:59.48  41.41  650m: 9:05.81  42.99 1150m: 16:17.73  43.74 1650m: 23:33.56  43.32
200m: 2:41.19 4171  700m: 9:48.55 4274 1200m: 17:01.10  43.37 1700m: 24:17.40  43.84
250m: 3:22.95  41.76  750m: 10:31.49 4294 1250m: 17:44.59  43.49 1750m: 25:00.84  43.44
300m: 4:05.87  42.92  800m: 11:14.17  42.68 1300m: 18:28.00  43.41 1800m: 25:44.01  43.17
350m: 4:48.99 4312  850m: 11:57.27  43.10 1350m: 19:11.45  43.45 1850m: 26:27.01  43.00
400m: 5:31.67  42.68  900m: 12:40.26  42.99 1400m: 19:54.94  43.49 1900m: 27:10.41  43.40
450m: 6:14.66 4299  950m: 13:23.48 4322 1450m: 20:39.41  44.47 1950m: 27:52.81  42.40
500m: 6:57.40  42.74 1000m: 14:08.90  43.42 1500m: 21:22.66  43.25 2000m: 28:34.13  41.32

34. GARVIN GARCIA, Gonzalo 07 C.N.Jaen 29:50.92 -
50m: 38.50 38.50 550m: 8:04.54 4559 1050m: 15:40.03 46.36  1550m: 23:14.31 44.20
100m: 1:20.70 42.20 600m: 8:49.05 44.51  1100m: 16:25.34 4531  1600m: 23:58.92 44.61
150m: 2:04.74 44.04 650m: 9:34.59 4554 1150m: 17:10.78 45.44 1650m: 24:43.53 44.61
200m: 2:48.37 43.63 700m: 10:19.75 4516 1200m: 17:55.90 45.12 1700m: 25:28.10 44.57
250m: 3:32.75 44.38 750m: 11:05.15 4540 1250m: 18:41.77 45.87 1750m: 26:13.60 45.50
300m: 4:17.99 45.24 800m: 11:50.24 45.09 1300m: 19:27.31 45.54 1800m: 26:57.96 44.36
350m: 5:02.06 44.07 850m: 12:35.57 45.33 1350m: 20:12.79 45.48 1850m: 27:42.53 44.57
400m: 5:47.37 45.31 900m: 13:21.91 46.34 1400m: 20:58.48 45.69 1900m: 28:27.51 44.98
450m: 6:32.88 45.51 950m: 14:07.81 45.90 1450m: 21:44.16 45.68 1950m: 29:12.49 44.98
500m: 7:18.95 46.07  1000m: 14:53.67 45.86 1500m: 22:30.11 45.95 2000m: 29:50.92 38.43

35. GARCIA SERRANO, Alvaro 07 C.N.Jaen 29:54.69 -
50m: 36.31 36.31 550m: 7:52.17 4441 1050m: 15:29.12 46.01  1550m: 23:11.47 46.38
100m: 1:15.54 39.23 600m: 8:38.30 46.13 1100m: 16:14.91 45.79  1600m: 23:57.91 46.44
150m: 1:58.24 42.70 650m: 9:23.25 4495 1150m: 17:01.51 46.60 1650m: 24:43.80 45.89
200m: 2:40.96 42.72 700m: 10:09.17 45.92 1200m: 17:48.11 46.60 1700m: 25:28.88 45.08
250m: 3:25.20 44.24 750m: 10:53.99 44.82 1250m: 18:33.64 45.53 1750m: 26:15.62 46.74
300m: 4:09.79 44.59 800m: 11:39.22 4523 1300m: 19:19.34 45.70 1800m: 27:01.31 45.69
350m: 4:53.59 43.80 850m: 12:24.81 4559 1350m: 20:06.29 46.95 1850m: 27:45.88 44.57
400m: 5:38.04 44.45 900m: 13:11.74 46.93 1400m: 20:52.19 45.90 1900m: 28:31.28 45.40
450m: 6:22.63 44.59 950m: 13:57.02 45.28 1450m: 21:38.85 46.66  1950m: 29:14.24 42.96
500m: 7:07.76 45.13  1000m: 14:43.11 46.09 1500m: 22:25.09 46.24 2000m: 29:54.69 40.45
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Prueba 2 Fem., 2000m Libre Infantil Fem. L.D.
13/11/2021 - 11:43 Resultados
Clasificacién AN Tiempo  Puntos
1. LIARTE QUESADA, Elena 07  C.N. Almeria 24:08.29 19,00
50m: 34.05 34.05 550m: 6:30.67 35.90 1050m: 12:33.85 36.58 1550m: 18:40.75 36.52
100m: 1:09.17 35.12 600m: 7:06.58 3591 1100m: 13:10.52 36.67 1600m: 19:17.53 36.78
150m: 1:44.52 35.35 650m: 7:42.59 36.01  1150m: 13:47.01 36.49 1650m: 19:54.43 36.90
200m: 2:20.37 35.85 700m: 8:18.59 36.00 1200m: 14:23.93 36.92 1700m: 20:31.37 36.94
250m: 2:55.69 35.32 750m: 8:54.47 35.88 1250m: 15:00.60 36.67 1750m: 21:08.09 36.72
300m: 3:31.18 35.49 800m: 9:31.02 36.55 1300m: 15:37.23 36.63 1800m: 21:44.94 36.85
350m: 4:07.19 36.01 850m: 10:07.82 36.80 1350m: 16:14.16 36.93 1850m: 22:21.56 36.62
400m: 4:42.86 35.67 900m: 10:44.43 36.61 1400m: 16:50.79 36.63 1900m: 22:58.18 36.62
450m: 5:18.88 36.02 950m: 11:20.71 36.28 1450m: 17:27.57 36.78 1950m: 23:34.14 35.96
500m: 5:54.77 35.89 1000m: 11:57.27 36.56 1500m: 18:04.23 36.66 2000m: 24:08.29 34.15
2. MANTERO DOMINGUEZ, Victoria 07  Navial 24:39.00 16,00
50m: 34.72 34.72 550m: 6:39.37 37.11  1050m: 12:49.66 36.88 1550m: 19:03.15 37.75
100m: 1:10.09 35.37 600m: 7:16.24 36.87 1100m: 13:27.05 37.39 1600m: 19:40.58 37.43
150m: 1:46.12 36.03 650m: 7:53.42 37.18 1150m: 14:04.36 37.31  1650m: 20:17.88 37.30
200m: 2:22.54 36.42 700m: 8:30.30 36.88 1200m: 14:41.71 37.35 1700m: 20:55.14 37.26
250m: 2:59.11 36.57 750m: 9:07.64 37.34 1250m: 15:18.65 36.94 1750m: 21:32.71 37.57
300m: 3:35.36 36.25 800m: 9:44.49 36.85 1300m: 15:55.92 37.27 1800m: 22:10.43 37.72
350m: 4:11.69 36.33 850m: 10:21.39 36.90 1350m: 16:33.35 37.43 1850m: 22:48.22 37.79
400m: 4:48.34 36.65 900m: 10:58.54 37.15 1400m: 17:10.87 37.52 1900m: 23:25.78 37.56
450m: 5:24.94 36.60 950m: 11:35.54 37.00 1450m: 17:48.06 37.19  1950m: 24:03.22 37.44
500m: 6:02.26 37.32  1000m: 12:12.78 37.24 1500m: 18:25.40 37.34  2000m: 24:39.00 35.78
3. ESPANA ESCOBAR, Carla 08 C.N. Axarquia 24:4516 14,00
50m: 35.78 35.78 550m: 6:46.12 36.72 1050m: 12:56.15 37.30 1550m: 19:09.67 38.13
100m: 1:12.96 37.18 600m: 7:23.28 37.16  1100m: 13:33.28 37.13 1600m: 19:47.59 37.92
150m: 1:50.47 37.51 650m: 8:00.75 37.47 1150m: 14:10.14 36.86 1650m: 20:24.81 37.22
200m: 2:27.49 37.02 700m: 8:37.65 36.90 1200m: 14:46.95 36.81  1700m: 21:02.19 37.38
250m: 3:04.48 36.99 750m: 9:14.60 36.95 1250m: 15:23.35 36.40 1750m: 21:40.07 37.88
300m: 3:41.80 37.32 800m: 9:51.55 36.95 1300m: 16:01.11 37.76  1800m: 22:17.77 37.70
350m: 4:18.65 36.85 850m: 10:28.69 37.14 1350m: 16:38.42 37.31 1850m: 22:55.48 37.71
400m: 4:56.01 37.36 900m: 11:05.64 36.95 1400m: 17:16.16 37.74 1900m: 23:33.53 38.05
450m: 5:33.12 37.11 950m: 11:42.53 36.89 1450m: 17:54.00 37.84 1950m: 24:10.64 37.11
500m: 6:09.40 36.28 1000m: 12:18.85 36.32 1500m: 18:31.54 37.54 2000m: 24:45.16 34.52
4. TORRICO CASTRO, Marta 08 Navial 25:02.10 13,00
50m: 34.79 34.79 550m: 6:46.77 38.30 1050m: 13:03.20 38.24 1550m: 19:22.95 36.92
100m: 1:10.27 35.48 600m: 7:24.28 37.51  1100m: 13:41.85 38.65 1600m: 20:00.92 37.97
150m: 1:46.50 36.23 650m: 8:02.03 37.75 1150m: 14:20.05 38.20 1650m: 20:38.70 37.78
200m: 2:23.48 36.98 700m: 8:39.39 37.36  1200m: 14:58.27 38.22 1700m: 21:16.55 37.85
250m: 3:00.66 37.18 750m:  9:17.00 37.61  1250m: 15:36.12 37.85 1750m: 21:54.36 37.81
300m: 3:38.13 37.47 800m: 9:54.21 37.21  1300m: 16:14.32 38.20 1800m: 22:32.25 37.89
350m: 4:15.51 37.38 850m: 10:32.05 37.84 1350m: 16:52.22 37.90 1850m: 23:09.73 37.48
400m: 4:53.19 37.68 900m: 11:09.56 37.51  1400m: 17:30.47 38.25 1900m: 23:47.44 37.71
450m: 5:30.70 37.51 950m: 11:47.37 37.81 1450m: 18:08.41 37.94 1950m: 24:24.75 37.31
500m: 6:08.47 37.77 1000m: 12:24.96 37.59 1500m: 18:46.03 37.62 2000m: 25:02.10 37.35
5. AYET GONZALEZ, Natalia 08 C.N. Churriana 25:04.05 12,00
50m: 34.41 34.41 550m: 6:43.97 37.13 1050m: 12:59.45 37.89 1550m: 19:20.95 38.17
100m: 1:10.64 36.23 600m: 7:21.22 37.25 1100m: 13:37.50 38.05 1600m: 19:59.07 38.12
150m:  1:47.31 36.67 650m: 7:58.50 37.28 1150m: 14:15.50 38.00 1650m: 20:37.63 38.56
200m: 2:24.07 36.76 700m: 8:35.88 37.38 1200m: 14:53.65 38.15 1700m: 21:16.15 38.52
250m: 3:00.94 36.87 750m: 9:13.20 37.32  1250m: 15:31.46 37.81 1750m: 21:54.77 38.62
300m: 3:38.02 37.08 800m: 9:50.71 37.51 1300m: 16:09.58 38.12  1800m: 22:33.11 38.34
350m: 4:15.37 37.35 850m: 10:28.25 37.54 1350m: 16:47.88 38.30 1850m: 23:11.64 38.53
400m: 4:52.72 37.35 900m: 11:05.75 37.50 1400m: 17:26.21 38.33  1900m: 23:50.12 38.48
450m: 5:30.09 37.37 950m: 11:43.89 38.14 1450m: 18:04.33 38.12 1950m: 24:28.35 38.23
500m: 6:06.84 36.75 1000m: 12:21.56 37.67 1500m: 18:42.78 38.45 2000m: 25:04.05 35.70
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Prueba 2, Fem., 2000m Libre, Infantil Fem. L.D.

Clasificacién AN Tiempo  Puntos

6. FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Carla 08 C.N. Axarquia 25:18.05 11,00
50m: 36.95 36.95 550m: 6:57.60 37.74 1050m: 13:14.29 37.81 1550m: 19:35.56 37.91
100m:  1:14.99 38.04 600m: 7:35.05 37.45 1100m: 13:52.31 38.02 1600m: 20:14.12 38.56
150m: 1:53.14 38.15 650m: 8:12.14 37.09 1150m: 14:30.29 37.98 1650m: 20:52.54 38.42
200m: 2:31.59 38.45 700m: 8:50.21 38.07 1200m: 15:08.43 38.14  1700m: 21:31.37 38.83
250m: 3:09.77 38.18 750m: 9:28.22 38.01  1250m: 15:46.46 38.03 1750m: 22:09.55 38.18
300m: 3:47.57 37.80 800m: 10:06.03 37.81 1300m: 16:24.61 38.15 1800m: 22:47.97 38.42
350m: 4:25.42 37.85 850m: 10:43.71 37.68 1350m: 17:02.85 38.24 1850m: 23:26.64 38.67
400m: 5:03.78 38.36 900m: 11:21.37 37.66 1400m: 17:41.19 38.34  1900m: 24:05.03 38.39
450m: 5:41.99 38.21 950m: 11:58.58 37.21  1450m: 18:19.39 38.20 1950m: 24:41.32 36.29
500m: 6:19.86 37.87  1000m: 12:36.48 37.90 1500m: 18:57.65 38.26  2000m: 25:18.05 36.73

7. RIVERO ESPILDORA, Cayetana 08 C.Kronos Nataciéon Mijas 25:2891 10,00
50m: 3453 3453  550m: 6:46.10  38.44 1050m: 13:14.44  38.82 1550m: 19:43.63  39.23
100m: 1:10.24 3571  600m: 7:24.88  38.78 1100m: 13:53.07 38.63 1600m: 20:22.96  39.33
150m: 1:46.51  36.27  650m: 8:04.04  39.16 1150m: 14:31.96  38.89 1650m: 21:01.59  38.63
200m: 2:23.19  36.68  700m: 8:42.45 3841 1200m: 15:09.98  38.02 1700m: 21:40.50  38.91
250m: 3:00.11  36.92  750m: 9:20.99  38.54 1250m: 15:49.23  39.25 1750m: 22:19.43  38.93
300m: 3:37.54  37.43  800m: 9:59.70  38.71 1300m: 16:28.17  38.94 1800m: 22:58.49  39.06
350m: 4:14.82 37.28 850m: 10:38.75 39.05 1350m: 17:07.10 38.93 1850m: 23:36.87 38.38
400m: 4:52.73  37.91  900m: 11:17.95  39.20 1400m: 17:46.46  39.36 1900m: 24:14.98  38.11
450m: 5:30.45 3772  950m: 11:56.86  38.91 1450m: 18:25.43  38.97 1950m: 24:51.94  36.96
500m: 6:07.66  37.21 1000m: 12:35.62  38.76 1500m: 19:04.40  38.97 2000m: 25:28.91  36.97

8. SANTANO JURADO, Alejandra 07 C.N.Baena 25:30.54 9,00
50m: 34.47 34.47 550m: 6:42.37 36.63 1050m: 13:00.60 38.84  1550m: 19:35.00 40.94
100m: 1:10.44 35.97 600m: 7:19.33 36.96 1100m: 13:39.01 38.41 1600m: 20:16.10 41.10
150m: 1:46.73 36.29 650m: 7:56.58 37.25 1150m: 14:18.02 39.01 1650m: 20:56.27 40.17
200m: 2:23.43 36.70 700m: 8:33.50 36.92  1200m: 14:57.51 39.49 1700m: 21:37.40 41.13
250m: 3:00.85 37.42 750m: 9:11.16 37.66 1250m: 15:36.68 39.17  1750m: 22:17.46 40.06
300m: 3:37.79 36.94 800m: 9:49.01 37.85 1300m: 16:15.91 39.23 1800m: 22:55.94 38.48
350m: 4:15.27 37.48 850m: 10:27.07 38.06 1350m: 16:55.46 39.55 1850m: 23:35.50 39.56
400m: 4:52.59 37.32 900m: 11:05.34 38.27 1400m: 17:34.22 38.76  1900m: 24:15.07 39.57
450m: 5:29.25 36.66 950m: 11:43.77 38.43 1450m: 18:13.41 39.19  1950m: 24:54.40 39.33
500m: 6:05.74 36.49 1000m: 12:21.76 37.99 1500m: 18:54.06 40.65 2000m: 25:30.54 36.14

9. VALENZUELA SANCHEZ, Zoe 08  Universidad De Granada 25:43.32 8,00
50m: 35.84 35.84 550m: 6:58.36 38.11  1050m: 13:25.22 38.58 1550m: 19:53.63 39.05
100m: 1:13.67 37.83 600m: 7:36.52 38.16  1100m: 14:03.74 38.52 1600m: 20:32.32 38.69
150m: 1:51.88 38.21 650m: 8:15.40 38.88 1150m: 14:42.45 38.71 1650m: 21:11.34 39.02
200m: 2:30.90 39.02 700m: 8:53.85 38.45 1200m: 15:21.52 39.07 1700m: 21:50.37 39.03
250m: 3:10.04 39.14 750m: 9:32.26 38.41 1250m: 16:00.09 38.57 1750m: 22:29.14 38.77
300m: 3:48.18 38.14 800m: 10:10.84 38.58 1300m: 16:38.84 38.75 1800m: 23:07.56 38.42
350m: 4:25.82 37.64 850m: 10:49.59 38.75 1350m: 17:17.88 39.04 1850m: 23:45.89 38.33
400m: 5:03.74 37.92 900m: 11:28.47 38.88 1400m: 17:56.55 38.67 1900m: 24:24.44 38.55
450m: 5:41.86 38.12 950m: 12:07.21 38.74 1450m: 18:35.33 38.78 1950m: 24:59.10 34.66
500m: 6:20.25 38.39 1000m: 12:46.64 39.43 1500m: 19:14.58 39.25 2000m: 25:43.32 44.22

10. GARRIDO REY, Paula 08 Navial 25:43.57 7,00
50m: 34.25 34.25 550m: 6:49.65 39.07 1050m: 13:16.25 39.53 1550m: 19:52.70 39.94
100m: 1:10.46 36.21 600m: 7:27.74 38.09 1100m: 13:55.58 39.33  1600m: 20:32.17 39.47
150m: 1:46.55 36.09 650m: 8:06.27 38.53 1150m: 14:34.92 39.34 1650m: 21:12.11 39.94
200m: 2:23.83 37.28 700m: 8:44.40 38.13 1200m: 15:13.94 39.02 1700m: 21:51.78 39.67
250m: 3:01.11 37.28 750m: 9:22.85 38.45 1250m: 15:53.93 39.99 1750m: 22:31.20 39.42
300m: 3:38.61 37.50 800m: 10:00.70 37.85 1300m: 16:33.80 39.87 1800m: 23:10.27 39.07
350m: 4:16.35 37.74 850m: 10:38.79 38.09 1350m: 17:13.68 39.88 1850m: 23:49.03 38.76
400m: 4:54.25 37.90 900m: 11:17.65 38.86  1400m: 17:53.49 39.81  1900m: 24:27.76 38.73
450m: 5:32.40 38.15 950m: 11:57.00 39.35 1450m: 18:33.02 39.53 1950m: 25:04.91 37.15
500m: 6:10.58 38.18  1000m: 12:36.72 39.72  1500m: 19:12.76 39.74 2000m: 25:43.57 38.66
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11. O’CONNOR, Gabriella 07  C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 26:00.75 6,00
50m: 3541 3541  550m: 6:58.05  39.01 1050m: 13:32.67  40.12 1550m: 20:09.75  39.62
100m: 1:12.50  37.09  600m: 7:37.43  39.38 1100m: 14:12.64  39.97 1600m: 20:48.86  39.11
150m: 1:50.24  37.74  650m: 8:16.22  38.79 1150m: 14:52.76  40.12 1650m: 21:28.05  39.19
200m: 2:28.56  38.32  700m: 8:56.57  40.35 1200m: 15:31.99  39.23 1700m: 22:07.88  39.83
250m: 3:06.61  38.05  750m: 9:36.63  40.06 1250m: 16:11.88  39.89 1750m: 22:47.15  39.27
300m: 3:44.08 37.47  800m: 10:15.20  38.57 1300m: 16:51.16  39.28 1800m: 23:26.66  39.51
350m: 4:22.84  38.76  850m: 10:54.41 3921 1350m: 17:30.87  39.71 1850m: 24:06.08  39.42
400m: 5:01.43 3859  900m: 11:34.06  39.65 1400m: 18:10.76  39.89 1900m: 24:45.55  39.47
450m: 5:40.17  38.74  950m: 12:12.95  38.89 1450m: 18:50.09  39.33 1950m: 25:25.02  39.47
500m: 6:19.04  38.87 1000m: 12:52.55  39.60 1500m: 19:30.13  40.04 2000m: 26:00.75  35.73

12. DIEGUEZ SIERRA, Rosalia 07  C.N. Churriana 26:00.76 5,00
50m: 34.96 34.96 550m: 6:55.30 38.80 1050m: 13:29.54 39.49 1550m: 20:07.98 39.52
100m: 1:11.47 36.51 600m: 7:34.38 39.08 1100m: 14:09.22 39.68 1600m: 20:47.89 39.91
150m: 1:49.18 37.71 650m: 8:14.04 39.66 1150m: 14:49.07 39.85 1650m: 21:27.24 39.35
200m: 2:27.56 38.38 700m: 8:53.36 39.32 1200m: 15:28.85 39.78 1700m: 22:07.03 39.79
250m: 3:05.49 37.93 750m: 9:32.38 39.02 1250m: 16:08.45 39.60 1750m: 22:46.27 39.24
300m: 3:43.59 38.10 800m: 10:11.92 39.54 1300m: 16:48.33 39.88 1800m: 23:26.27 40.00
350m: 4:21.35 37.76 850m: 10:51.29 39.37 1350m: 17:28.26 39.93 1850m: 24:05.66 39.39
400m: 4:59.42 38.07 900m: 11:30.82 39.53 1400m: 18:08.56 40.30 1900m: 24:45.12 39.46
450m: 5:37.71 38.29 950m: 12:10.57 39.75 1450m: 18:48.79 40.23 1950m: 25:24.67 39.55
500m: 6:16.50 38.79  1000m: 12:50.05 39.48 1500m: 19:28.46 39.67 2000m: 26:00.76 36.09

13. HERNANZ YANEZ, Cristina 07  Universidad De Granada 26:03.23 4,00
50m:  36.44  36.44  550m: 7:06.03  39.54 1050m: 13:36.44  39.65 1550m: 20:13.06  39.68
100m: 1:14.78  38.34  600m: 7:44.92  38.89 1100m: 14:16.02  39.58 1600m: 20:53.08  40.02
150m: 1:53.63  38.85  650m: 8:22.88  37.96 1150m: 14:54.92  38.90 1650m: 21:32.80  39.72
200m: 2:32.85  39.22 700m: 9:01.70  38.82 1200m: 15:35.14  40.22 1700m: 22:11.54  38.74
250m: 3:11.87  39.02 750m: 9:40.67  38.97 1250m: 16:14.75  39.61 1750m: 22:51.05  39.51
300m: 3:50.73  38.86  800m: 10:19.54  38.87 1300m: 16:54.44  39.69 1800m: 23:29.62  38.57
350m: 4:30.04  39.31 850m: 10:58.44  38.90 1350m: 17:34.38  39.94 1850m: 24:08.98  39.36
400m: 5:08.93  38.89  900m: 11:37.92  39.48 1400m: 18:14.11  39.73 1900m: 24:47.63  38.65
450m: 5:47.68 3875  950m: 12:17.54  39.62 1450m: 18:53.59  39.48 1950m: 25:25.14  37.51
500m: 6:26.49 38.81 1000m: 12:56.79 39.25 1500m: 19:33.38 39.79 2000m: 26:03.23 38.09

14. RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Elena 08 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 26:10.45 3,00
50m: 36.10  36.10  550m: 7:05.67  39.18 1050m: 13:38.78  38.84 1550m: 20:14.09  39.65
100m: 1:13.83  37.73  600m: 7:44.86  39.19 1100m: 14:18.28  39.50 1600m: 20:54.55  40.46
150m: 1:52.92  39.09  650m: 8:24.10  39.24 1150m: 14:57.65  39.37 1650m: 21:34.23  39.68
200m: 2:32.15  39.23  700m: 9:03.69  39.59 1200m: 15:37.26  39.61 1700m: 22:13.81  39.58
250m: 3:11.35  39.20  750m: 9:42.68  38.99 1250m: 16:16.76  39.50 1750m: 22:54.07  40.26
300m: 3:49.97 38.62  800m: 10:22.35  39.67 1300m: 16:56.09  39.33 1800m: 23:33.48  39.41
350m: 4:2897  39.00  850m: 11:01.74  39.39 1350m: 17:35.93  39.84 1850m: 24:13.26  39.78
400m: 5:07.44  38.47  900m: 11:41.25  39.51 1400m: 18:15.28  39.35 1900m: 24:52.86  39.60
450m: 5:46.87  39.43  950m: 12:20.59  39.34 1450m: 18:55.00  39.72 1950m: 25:31.27  38.41
500m: 6:26.49  39.62 1000m: 12:59.94  39.35 1500m: 19:34.44  39.44 2000m: 26:10.45  39.18

15. GARCIA CANTERO, Jara 08 C.D.N.Inacua Malaga 27:25.55 2,00
50m:  37.31  37.31  550m: 7:19.78  40.85 1050m: 14:14.82  41.05 1550m: 21:11.74  41.63
100m: 1:16.59  39.28  600m: 8:00.60  40.82 1100m: 14:56.42  41.60 1600m: 21:53.55  41.81
150m: 1:56.35  39.76  650m: 8:42.39  41.79 1150m: 15:38.77  42.35 1650m: 22:35.63  42.08
200m: 2:35.98  39.63  700m: 9:24.36  41.97 1200m: 16:20.72  41.95 1700m: 23:17.84  42.21
250m: 3:16.79  40.81  750m: 10:05.94  41.58 1250m: 17:02.46  41.74 1750m: 24:00.03  42.19
300m: 3:57.49  40.70  800m: 10:47.37  41.43 1300m: 17:43.31  40.85 1800m: 24:42.29  42.26
350m: 4:37.32  39.83  850m: 11:28.95  41.58 1350m: 18:24.56  41.25 1850m: 25:23.66  41.37
400m: 5:17.34  40.02  900m: 12:10.35  41.40 1400m: 19:06.03  41.47 1900m: 26:05.11  41.45
450m: 5:58.84 4150  950m: 12:52.50  42.15 1450m: 19:47.76  41.73 1950m: 26:46.40  41.29
500m: 6:38.93  40.09  1000m: 13:33.77 4127 1500m: 20:30.11  42.35 2000m: 27:25.55  39.15
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16. OLIVA GARCIA, Candela 07  Universidad De Granada 27:56.87 1,00
50m: 37.53 37.53  550m: 7:28.14  42.30 1050m: 14:30.16  42.36 1550m: 21:38.17  42.01
100m: 1:16.18  38.65  600m: 8:10.28  42.14 1100m: 15:13.21  43.05 1600m: 22:20.34  42.17
150m: 1:56.44  40.26  650m: 8:52.72 4244 1150m: 15:56.50  43.29 1650m: 23:03.29  42.95
200m: 2:37.01  40.57  700m: 9:34.68  41.96 1200m: 16:39.81  43.31 1700m: 23:46.22  42.93
250m: 3:17.80  40.79  750m: 10:16.77  42.09 1250m: 17:22.87  43.06 1750m: 24:28.23  42.01
300m: 3:59.77  41.97  800m: 10:59.34  42.57 1300m: 18:06.12  43.25 1800m: 25:10.01  41.78
350m: 4:40.71  40.94  850m: 11:41.38  42.04 1350m: 18:48.23  42.11 1850m: 25:52.55  42.54
400m: 5:22.37  41.66  900m: 12:23.65  42.27 1400m: 19:30.06  41.83 1900m: 26:35.33  42.78
450m: 6:04.24  41.87  950m: 13:05.53  41.88 1450m: 20:12.90  42.84 1950m: 27:17.92  42.59
500m: 6:45.84  41.60 1000m: 13:47.80 4227 1500m: 20:56.16  43.26 2000m: 27:56.87  38.95

17. GONZALEZ HINOJOSA, Aurora 08 C.N. Montoro 28:50.31 -
50m:  40.54  40.54  550m: 7:50.86  43.19 1050m: 15:02.29  43.76 1550m: 22:22.95  44.60
100m: 1:22.86  42.32  600m: 8:33.06 4220 1100m: 15:46.22  43.93 1600m: 23:07.12  44.17
150m: 2:05.19  42.33  650m: 9:15.60  42.54 1150m: 16:29.52  43.30 1650m: 23:50.84  43.72
200m: 2:48.51  43.32  700m: 9:58.66  43.06 1200m: 17:12.26  42.74 1700m: 24:32.26  41.42
250m: 3:32.04 43.53  750m: 10:42.12  43.46 1250m: 17:56.50  44.24 1750m: 25:16.51  44.25
300m: 4:14.93 42.89  800m: 11:24.21  42.09 1300m: 18:40.31  43.81 1800m: 25:59.93  43.42
350m: 4:57.71 4278  850m: 12:07.66  43.45 1350m: 19:24.56 4425 1850m: 26:42.53  42.60
400m: 5:41.00 4329  900m: 12:51.12  43.46 1400m: 20:09.13  44.57 1900m: 27:25.98  43.45
450m: 6:23.92 42.92 950m: 13:35.06 43.94 1450m: 20:53.63 4450 1950m: 28:09.56 43.58
500m: 7:07.67 43.75 1000m: 14:18.53  43.47 1500m: 21:38.35  44.72 2000m: 28:50.31  40.75

18. NUNEZ DEL PINO, Paula 08  Universidad De Granada 28:50.50 -
50m:  36.58  36.58  550m: 7:38.13  43.07 1050m: 14:53.79  43.75 1550m: 22:14.26  44.34
100m: 1:16.09  39.51 600m: 8:22.08  43.95 1100m: 15:38.50  44.71 1600m: 22:59.50  45.24
150m: 1:57.42  41.33  650m: 9:04.61 4253 1150m: 16:23.16  44.66 1650m: 23:44.61  45.11
200m: 2:40.03  42.61 700m: 9:47.06 4245 1200m: 17:07.78  44.62 1700m: 24:29.53  44.92
250m: 3:23.30 43.27  750m: 10:30.45  43.39 1250m: 17:51.21  43.43 1750m: 25:14.54  45.01
300m: 4:04.60 41.30  800m: 11:14.58  44.13 1300m: 18:34.08  42.87 1800m: 25:59.82  45.28
350m: 4:45.57  40.97  850m: 11:57.84  43.26 1350m: 19:17.02  42.94 1850m: 26:43.66  43.84
400m: 5:28.96  43.39  900m: 12:41.43  43.59 1400m: 20:00.26  43.24 1900m: 27:28.19  44.53
450m: 6:11.87  42.91 950m: 13:25.90  44.47 1450m: 20:45.33  45.07 1950m: 28:12.17  43.98
500m: 6:55.06  43.19 1000m: 14:10.04  44.14 1500m: 21:29.92  44.59 2000m: 28:50.50  38.33

19. MARIN VEGA, Natalia 07  C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 28:55.19 -
50m: 37.72 37.72  550m: 7:39.13  43.35 1050m: 14:52.48  44.04 1550m: 22:18.95  45.22
100m: 1:17.01 39.29 600m: 8:21.23 42.10 1100m: 15:37.48 45.00 1600m: 23:04.11 45.16
150m: 1:58.26 4125  650m: 9:03.70 4247 1150m: 16:21.75 4427 1650m: 23:50.17  46.06
200m: 2:39.73 4147  700m: 9:46.64 4294 1200m: 17:06.56  44.81 1700m: 24:34.81  44.64
250m: 3:22.16 4243  750m: 10:30.06  43.42 1250m: 17:49.56  43.00 1750m: 25:19.25  44.44
300m: 4:05.06 42.90  800m: 11:13.56  43.50 1300m: 18:34.49  44.93 1800m: 26:03.86  44.61
350m: 4:48.00 42.94  850m: 11:57.36  43.80 1350m: 19:19.18  44.69 1850m: 26:45.87  42.01
400m: 5:30.45 4245  900m: 12:40.72  43.36 1400m: 20:03.86  44.68 1900m: 27:29.30  43.43
450m: 6:13.04 4259  950m: 13:24.60  43.88 1450m: 20:48.25  44.39 1950m: 28:13.25  43.95
500m: 6:55.78  42.74 1000m: 14:08.44  43.84 1500m: 21:33.73 4548 2000m: 28:55.19  41.94

20. AGUDO MORA, Alicia 07  Universidad De Granada 29:22.83 -
50m:  39.15 39.15  550m: 7:54.41 44.53 1050m: 15:12.23  44.15 1550m: 22:38.74  45.09
100m: 1:20.15  41.00  600m: 8:38.43  44.02 1100m: 15:57.01  44.78 1600m: 23:23.88  45.14
150m: 2:02.93 4278  650m: 9:23.60 4517 1150m: 16:41.64  44.63 1650m: 24:09.79  45.91
200m: 2:4542 4249  700m: 10:06.42  42.82 1200m: 17:26.37  44.73 1700m: 24:54.95  45.16
250m: 3:28.49  43.07  750m: 10:49.79  43.37 1250m: 18:09.65  43.28 1750m: 25:39.01  44.06
300m: 4:12.46  43.97  800m: 11:33.19  43.40 1300m: 18:54.41  44.76 1800m: 26:24.33  45.32
350m: 4:56.38  43.92  850m: 12:16.94  43.75 1350m: 19:38.77  44.36 1850m: 27:09.25  44.92
400m: 5:40.98  44.60  900m: 13:00.54  43.60 1400m: 20:23.51  44.74 1900m: 27:54.90 45.65
450m: 6:24.90 4392  950m: 13:44.39  43.85 1450m: 21:07.98  44.47 1950m: 28:39.71  44.81
500m: 7:09.88  44.98 1000m: 14:28.08  43.69 1500m: 21:53.65 4567 2000m: 29:22.83  43.12
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21. SANCHEZ AGRELA, Marta 07 C.N.Jaen 29:38.50 -
50m: 39.58 39.58 550m: 7:49.95 44.03 1050m: 15:17.31 45.94 1550m: 22:54.60 45.66
100m: 1:21.08 41.50 600m: 8:33.57 43.62 1100m: 16:02.35 45.04 1600m: 23:41.66 47.06
150m: 2:04.47 43.39 650m: 9:17.84 4427 1150m: 16:47.41 45.06 1650m: 24:27.62 45.96
200m: 2:46.72 42.25 700m: 10:01.78 43.94 1200m: 17:32.87 45.46 1700m: 25:12.58 44.96
250m: 3:30.22 43.50 750m: 10:46.22 44.44  1250m: 18:19.30 46.43 1750m: 25:58.15 45.57
300m: 4:12.66 42.44 800m: 11:30.29 44.07 1300m: 19:05.13 45.83 1800m: 26:42.98 44.83
350m: 4:55.62 42.96 850m: 12:14.93 44.64 1350m: 19:50.77 45.64 1850m: 27:27.19 44.21
400m: 5:38.62 43.00 900m: 13:00.41 45.48 1400m: 20:37.63 46.86  1900m: 28:12.05 44.86
450m: 6:22.41 43.79 950m: 13:45.65 4524 1450m: 21:23.17 45.54 1950m: 28:56.90 44.85
500m: 7:05.92 43.51  1000m: 14:31.37 45.72 1500m: 22:08.94 45.77 2000m: 29:38.50 41.60

22. MONTERO DAZA, Ana 08 C.N.Huelva 30:14.02 -
50m: 38.21 38.21 550m: 7:59.31 4553 1050m: 15:45.26 46.37  1550m: 23:30.76 47.40
100m: 1:18.87 40.66 600m: 8:45.29 45.98 1100m: 16:33.10 47.84 1600m: 24:18.24 47.48
150m: 2:01.88 43.01 650m: 9:31.67 46.38  1150m: 17:18.51 45.41  1650m: 25:02.92 44.68
200m: 2:45.54 43.66 700m: 10:18.74 47.07 1200m: 18:05.44 46.93 1700m: 25:47.51 44.59
250m: 3:29.38 43.84 750m: 11:05.26 46.52 1250m: 18:51.36 45.92 1750m: 26:33.80 46.29
300m: 4:13.53 4415 800m: 11:52.47 47.21  1300m: 19:37.28 4592 1800m: 27:20.11 46.31
350m: 4:58.23 44.70 850m: 12:39.03 46.56 1350m: 20:23.67 46.39  1850m: 28:06.02 45.91
400m: 5:43.21 44.98 900m: 13:26.82 47.79  1400m: 21:09.73 46.06  1900m: 28:51.72 45.70
450m: 6:28.30 45.09 950m: 14:12.98 46.16  1450m: 21:56.13 46.40 1950m: 29:35.12 43.40
500m: 7:13.78 45.48 1000m: 14:58.89 4591 1500m: 22:43.36 47.23 2000m: 30:14.02 38.90

23. GONZALEZ CONESA, Lucia 07  C.N.Huelva 30:47.23 -
50m: 39.29 39.29 550m: 8:05.42 4519 1050m: 15:50.21 48.00 1550m: 23:46.21 48.56
100m: 1:22.43 43.14 600m: 8:51.94 46.52 1100m: 16:38.17 47.96 1600m: 24:33.84 47.63
150m: 2:06.55 44.12 650m: 9:37.20 4526 1150m: 17:25.22 47.05 1650m: 25:21.08 47.24
200m: 2:51.08 44.53 700m: 10:24.03 46.83 1200m: 18:12.27 47.05 1700m: 26:07.55 46.47
250m: 3:35.40 44.32 750m: 11:10.19 46.16  1250m: 19:00.12 47.85 1750m: 26:55.19 47.64
300m: 4:19.71 44.31 800m: 11:57.08 46.89 1300m: 19:47.04 46.92 1800m: 27:42.77 47.58
350m: 5:05.62 45.91 850m: 12:42.16 45.08 1350m: 20:34.54 47.50 1850m: 28:31.49 48.72
400m: 5:50.05 44.43 900m: 13:28.80 46.64 1400m: 21:21.75 47.21  1900m: 29:19.04 47.55
450m: 6:35.52 45.47 950m: 14:16.23 47.43 1450m: 22:09.27 47.52 1950m: 30:05.96 46.92
500m: 7:20.23 4471  1000m: 15:02.21 45.98 1500m: 22:57.65 48.38 2000m: 30:47.23 41.27

24. VILLEN RAMIRO, Ana 07  Universidad De Granada 31:04.88 -
50m:  41.89  41.89 550m: 8:15.47  46.78 1050m: 16:07.98  47.80 1550m: 24:05.99  47.85
100m: 1:24.31  42.42 600m: 9:02.67  47.20 1100m: 16:56.12  48.14 1600m: 24:54.62  48.63
150m: 2:08.30  43.99 650m: 9:48.77  46.10 1150m: 17:43.53  47.41 1650m: 25:42.17  47.55
200m: 2:53.48  45.18 700m: 10:35.12  46.35 1200m: 18:30.89  47.36 1700m: 26:28.42  46.25
250m: 3:38.59  45.11 750m: 11:22.00  46.88 1250m: 19:17.76  46.87 1750m: 27:14.81  46.39
300m: 4:23.93  45.34 800m: 12:09.51 4751 1300m: 20:03.83  46.07 1800m: 28:02.33  47.52
350m: 5:09.77  45.84 850m: 12:56.32  46.81 1350m: 20:52.30  48.47 1850m: 28:49.35  47.02
400m: 5:55.40  45.63 900m: 13:44.18  47.86 1400m: 21:40.51  48.21 1900m: 29:35.96  46.61
450m: 6:41.45  46.05 950m: 14:31.71 47.53 1450m: 22:29.13  48.62 1950m: 30:21.19  45.23
500m: 7:28.69  47.24 1000m: 15:20.18  48.47 1500m: 23:18.14  49.01 2000m: 31:04.88  43.69

25. WERT RODRIGUEZ, Marta 07  C.N.Huelva 31:04.99 -
50m: 40.07 40.07 550m: 8:09.47 4489 1050m: 15:57.20 48.59 1550m: 24:04.31 48.87
100m: 1:22.99 42.92 600m: 8:55.08 45.61 1100m: 16:45.87 48.67 1600m: 24:53.42 49.11
150m:  2:07.30 44.31 650m: 9:41.01 4593 1150m: 17:34.38 48.51 1650m: 25:41.13 47.71
200m: 2:51.92 44.62 700m: 10:27.23 46.22 1200m: 18:22.71 48.33 1700m: 26:27.57 46.44
250m: 3:37.71 45.79 750m: 11:12.79 4556 1250m: 19:10.80 48.09  1750m: 27:14.19 46.62
300m: 4:23.40 45.69 800m: 11:58.33 4554 1300m: 19:59.23 48.43 1800m: 28:00.77 46.58
350m: 5:08.62 45.22 850m: 12:45.13 46.80 1350m: 20:48.23 49.00 1850m: 28:46.48 45.71
400m: 5:53.96 45.34 900m: 13:32.53 47.40 1400m: 21:37.16 48.93 1900m: 29:32.86 46.38
450m: 6:39.48 45.52 950m: 14:20.74 48.21 1450m: 22:26.02 48.86  1950m: 30:19.95 47.09
500m: 7:24.58 45.10  1000m: 15:08.61 47.87 1500m: 23:15.44 49.42 2000m: 31:04.99 45.04
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VIII CTO. ANDALUCIA LARGA DISTANCIA

JAEN, 13/11/2021

Prueba 3 Masc., 3000m Libre Junior1 Masc.
13/11/2021 - 13:49 Resultados
Clasificacién AN Tiempo  Puntos
1. RODRIGUEZ BARRANQUERO, Jorge 05 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 33:32.87 19,00
50m: 30.94 30.94 800m: 8:47.88 33.40 1550m: 17:08.16 33.44 2300m: 25:36.68 34.59
100m: 1:02.58  31.64  850m: 9:21.14  33.26 1600m: 17:41.69  33.53 2350m: 26:10.79  34.11
150m: 1:34.42 31.84 900m: 9:54.45 33.31  1650m: 18:15.03 33.34 2400m: 26:44.84 34.05
200m: 2:06.91 32.49 950m: 10:27.68 33.23 1700m: 18:48.76 33.73  2450m: 27:19.11 34.27
250m: 2:39.83 32.92 1000m: 11:00.81 33.13 1750m: 19:22.16 33.40 2500m: 27:53.42 34.31
300m: 3:13.25  33.42 1050m: 11:33.72 3291 1800m: 19:55.74  33.58 2550m: 28:27.26  33.84
350m: 3:46.56  33.31 1100m: 12:07.14  33.42 1850m: 20:29.59  33.85 2600m: 29:01.49  34.23
400m: 4:20.36  33.80 1150m: 12:40.85  33.71 1900m: 21:03.50  33.91 2650m: 29:35.64  34.15
450m: 4:53.97  33.61 1200m: 13:14.43  33.58 1950m: 21:37.40  33.90 2700m: 30:10.07  34.43
500m: 5:27.36  33.39 1250m: 13:47.74  33.31 2000m: 22:11.55 34.15 2750m: 30:44.16  34.09
550m: 6:00.63 33.27 1300m: 14:21.26 33.52 2050m: 22:45.74 34.19 2800m: 31:18.36 34.20
600m: 6:34.02 33.39 1350m: 14:54.61 33.35 2100m: 23:19.59 33.85 2850m: 31:52.83 34.47
650m: 7:07.52 33.50 1400m: 15:28.16 33.55 2150m: 23:53.64 34.05 2900m: 32:26.82 33.99
700m: 7:41.07 33.55 1450m: 16:01.75 33.59 2200m: 24:27.77 34.13 2950m: 33:00.07 33.25
750m: 8:14.48 3341 1500m: 16:34.72  32.97 2250m: 25:02.09  34.32 3000m: 33:32.87  32.80
2. HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Carlos 05 R.C. Mediterraneo 33:568.73 16,00
50m: 32.18 32.18 800m: 8:48.96 33.16  1550m: 17:16.51 33.86 2300m: 25:55.25 34.39
100m: 1:04.45 32.27 850m: 9:22.32 33.36 1600m: 17:51.18 34.67 2350m: 26:30.37 35.12
150m: 1:36.98 32.53 900m: 9:55.90 33.58 1650m: 18:25.71 34.53 2400m: 27:04.74 34.37
200m: 2:09.83 32.85 950m: 10:29.74 33.84 1700m: 19:00.45 34.74 2450m: 27:39.52 34.78
250m: 2:42.68  32.85 1000m: 11:03.06  33.32 1750m: 19:34.37  33.92 2500m: 28:14.36  34.84
300m: 3:15.49  32.81 1050m: 11:36.42  33.36 1800m: 20:08.78  34.41 2550m: 28:49.19  34.83
350m: 3:48.85 33.36 1100m: 12:10.03 33.61 1850m: 20:43.43 34.65 2600m: 29:23.99 34.80
400m: 4:21.96  33.11  1150m: 12:44.32  34.29 1900m: 21:17.42  33.99 2650m: 29:58.39  34.40
450m: 4:55.10 33.14  1200m: 13:18.54 34.22 1950m: 21:52.73 35.31 2700m: 30:32.74 34.35
500m: 5:28.45 33.35 1250m: 13:52.12 33.58 2000m: 22:26.78 34.05 2750m: 31:07.25 34.51
550m: 6:02.00 33.55 1300m: 14:26.19 34.07 2050m: 23:01.64 34.86 2800m: 31:41.58 34.33
600m: 6:35.02 33.02 1350m: 15:00.19 34.00 2100m: 23:36.58 34.94 2850m: 32:15.78 34.20
650m: 7:08.85 33.83  1400m: 15:34.51 34.32 2150m: 24:12.19 35.61 2900m: 32:49.91 34.13
700m: 7:42.49 33.64 1450m: 16:08.35 33.84 2200m: 24:46.98 34.79 2950m: 33:24.57 34.66
750m: 8:15.80 33.31  1500m: 16:42.65 34.30 2250m: 25:20.86 33.88 3000m: 33:58.73 34.16
3. RODRIGUEZ MATAS, Alejandro 06 C.N. Churriana 34:39.71 14,00
50m: 31.92 31.92 800m: 9:06.76 34.26 1550m: 17:45.17 34.46 2300m: 26:28.27 34.72
100m: 1:05.00 33.08 850m: 9:41.28 34.52 1600m: 18:19.76 34.59 2350m: 27:03.75 35.48
150m: 1:39.56  34.56  900m: 10:15.23  33.95 1650m: 18:54.51  34.75 2400m: 27:38.94  35.19
200m: 2:13.34  33.78  950m: 10:49.39  34.16 1700m: 19:29.26  34.75 2450m: 28:14.19  35.25
250m: 2:48.37  35.03 1000m: 11:23.63  34.24 1750m: 20:04.32  35.06 2500m: 28:49.41  35.22
300m: 3:22.59 3422 1050m: 11:57.91 3428 1800m: 20:38.90  34.58 2550m: 29:24.40  34.99
350m: 3:57.63 35.04 1100m: 12:32.48 34.57 1850m: 21:13.35 3445 2600m: 29:59.33 34.93
400m: 4:32.27 3464 1150m: 13:07.23 34.75 1900m: 21:48.31 34.96 2650m: 30:34.59 35.26
450m: 5:06.77 3450 1200m: 13:41.63 3440 1950m: 22:23.32 35.01 2700m: 31:09.51 34.92
500m: 5:41.60 34.83 1250m: 14:16.20 34.57 2000m: 22:58.36 35.04 2750m: 31:44.72 35.21
